
BL KG MG
Cap fire hose coupling, brass
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Properties
Connection Claw coupling
Sealing form 1 Moulded seal made of black nitrile
Design Cap fire hose coupling with chain
Material Brass

Item
Identification Cog space Nominal size Storz
 (mm)

BL KG 31 D MG
BL KG 44 MG
BL KG 52 MG
BL KG 66 C MG
BL KG 81 MG
BL KG 89 B MG
BL KG 105 MG
BL KG 115 MG
BL KG 133 A MG
BL KG 148 MG

31
44
51
66
81
89
105
115
133
148

25-D
32
38
52-C
65
75-B
90
100
110-A
125

Product versions
BL KG AL Cap fire hose coupling for fire brigade coupling, Aluminium

Spare parts
DD KG N Pressure seal for fire brigade coupling


