

BL KG MG

Cap fire hose coupling, brass

Properties

Connection	Claw coupling
Sealing form 1	Moulded seal made of black nitrile
Design	Cap fire hose coupling with chain
Material	Brass



Item

Identification	Cog space (mm)	Nominal size Storz
BL KG 31 D MG	31	25-D
BL KG 44 MG	44	32
BL KG 52 MG	51	38
BL KG 66 C MG	66	52-C
BL KG 81 MG	81	65
BL KG 89 B MG	89	75-B
BL KG 105 MG	105	90
BL KG 115 MG	115	100
BL KG 133 A MG	133	110-A
BL KG 148 MG	148	125

Product versions

BL KG AL Cap fire hose coupling for fire brigade coupling, Aluminium

Spare parts

DD KG N Pressure seal for fire brigade coupling